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1 Antti Rantala 76 75 68 71 63 61 55 469

2 Ari Muhonen 92 79 75 246

3 Armas Mäkelä 80 70 58 58 64 330

4 Atte Hautakangas 64 64 74 52 254

5 Harri Kulotie 60 60

6 Henri Lahti 78 78

7 Ilpo Liimatainen 67 76 73 216

8 Jarkko Karhila 68 68 71 72 58 53 58 58 59 58 623

9 Jouko Oinas 58 62 59 59 238

10 Jouko Oksanen 63 64 127

11 Kalle Sivill 72 53 125

12 Keijo Sivill 74 59 57 62 252

13 konsta kovanen 80 63 143

14 Marko Liponen 73 77 59 57 57 60 58 61 502

15 Mikko Heinonen 80 76 66 222

16 Onni Kovanen 75 64 139

17 Pinja Liponen 98 98

18 Reima Liponen 68 53 54 60 50 51 336

19 Teemu Hakala 72 76 69 71 59 56 55 60 518

20 Teijo Kovanen 78 62 140

21 Tero Hautakangas 74 77 74 71 65 61 59 65 546

22 Tom Haikarainen 80 81 82 71 69 69 72 524

23 Veepee Savela 69 64 60 75 69 62 55 61 55 570

24 Veeti Halttunen 86 77 79 77 75 67 67 68 58 654

25 Vesa Vuorenmaa 76 74 71 56 58 58 393

 Avoin               

1 Jarkko Karhila 68 68 71 72 58 53 58 58 59 58 623

2 Veepee Savela 69 64 60 75 69 62 55 61 55 570

3 Vesa Muhonen 80 69 68 70 71 64 64 57 543

4 Teemu Hakala 72 76 69 71 59 56 55 60 518

5 Reima Liponen 68 53 54 60 50 51 336

6 Aleksi Tarvainen 69 75 69 66 73 352

7 Atte Hautakangas 64 64 74 52 254

8 Sauli Varvikko 74 74 66 62 276

9 Keijo Sivill 74 59 57 62 252

10 Harri Rutanen 67 70 70 207

11 Nicolas Lakonen 69 58 127

12 Jimi Roikonen 72 60 132

13 Atte Rinneaho 70 53 123

14 Kalle Sivill 72 53 125

15 Touko Hänninen 65 65

15 Ilari Kainulainen 65 65

17 Petri Kotilainen 74 74

18 Antti Verkasalo 0
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1 Jarkko Karhila 68 68 71 72 58 53 58 58 59 58 623

2 Veeti Halttunen 86 77 79 77 75 67 67 68 58 654

3 Vesa Muhonen 80 69 68 70 71 64 64 57 543

4 Teemu Hakala 72 76 69 71 59 56 55 60 518

5 Tero Hautakangas 74 77 74 71 65 61 59 65 546

6 Antti Rantala 76 75 68 71 63 61 55 469

7 Vesa Vuorenmaa 76 74 71 56 58 58 393

8 Aleksi Tarvainen 69 75 69 66 73 352

9 Armas Mäkelä 80 70 58 58 64 330

10 Jouko Oinas 58 62 59 59 238

11 Atte Rinneaho 70 53 123

12 Savela Tauno 71 71 142

13 Tero Huisman 74 76 150

14 konsta kovanen 80 63 143

15 Jonne Isrikki 65 65

16 Onni Salminen 68 68

17 Tino Valkeinen 55 55

18 Heikki Katajisto 71 71

19 Kasperi Häkkinen 72 72

19 Juha Häkkinen 72 72

21 Jarno Kolu 73 73

22 Mixu Kauppinen 75 75

23 Riku Ahola 77 77

23 Henri Petro 77 77
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1 Veeti Halttunen 86 77 79 77 75 67 67 68 58 654

2 Marko Liponen 73 77 59 57 57 60 58 61 502

3 Tero Hautakangas 74 77 74 71 65 61 59 65 546

4 Tom Haikarainen 80 81 82 71 69 69 72 524

5 Mikko Heinonen 80 76 66 222

6 Ilpo Liimatainen 67 76 73 216

7 Harry Kovanen 77 74 151

8 Teijo Kovanen 78 62 140

9 Pasi Kovanen 79 76 155

10 Leevi Karpeeki 90 69 159

11 Märt Mets 69 69

12 Taavi Virtanen 75 75

13 Åke Pimiä 106 106

 Junior <13               

1 Onni Kovanen 75 64 139

2 Pauli Kovanen 89 92 181

 Höntsä               

1 Juha Kinnunen 68 68

2 Joosua Kinnunen 70 70

3 Paula Hiironen 80 80

4 Liis Siigur 85 85

5 Heikki Huuskonen 86 86
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1 Tom Haikarainen 80 81 82 71 69 69 72 524

2 Ari Muhonen 92 79 75 246

3 Mimi Kristiansson 92 90 92 274
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Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0
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